  PIC32™ with Ethernet, CAN and
82C55 I/O on PC/104 Form Factor
  USB3032
Features
 Microchip PIC32 CPU, 80MHz
 1.56 DMIPS/MHz performance
 512KB Flash, 128KB SRAM Memory
 (1) Ethernet, (1) CAN 2.0, (1) RS232

 Microchip MPCLAB ICD3 Debugger
 Documentation, sample software
Ordering Information:
OEM Single Board Computers:
USB3032 PIC32 Microcontroller with
Ethernet, CAN, & 82C55 I/O
3032OPT8 RS485 Configuration
3032OPT11 12-bit, 8 channel A/D
3032OPT12 12-bit, 8 channel D/A
3032OPT60-1 StackableUSB Client
3032OPT60-2 StackableUSB Host
Related Products:
CA4142 ICSP programming/
debugging cable
CS3032 Complete Cable Set